Attachments:

Discussed

4 Easement - 1341 Tropical Street (RE# 

00040900-000000) - Applicant seeks an easement for a 

carport and portion of the front yard that extends into the 

right of way at a single-family residence requiring 

approximately two hundred and thirty two (232) square feet 

of the City-owned right-of-way in the Single Family (SF) 

Zoning District, pursuant to Section 2-938 of the Land 

Development Regulations of the Code of Ordinances of the 

City of Key West, Florida; providing fees and conditions.

Planning PackageAttachments: